
Mauritius

25-27 Aug 2023

1st Mauritius Africa Open Archery Tournament

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 563 REDDIG Quinn NAM 6  (21,17,24,24)

9/ 414 KAWARA Edel KEN 2  (16,18,16,16)

5/ 482 KINYUA Agnes KEN 0  (17,18,20)

4/ 492 LAURET Beatrice FRA02 6  (22,24,21)

3/ 502 N GUYEN Isabelle FRA01 6  (19,15,18,25,23)

6/ 473 LOYEUNG Kate Émilie MRI01 4  (18,14,22,27,19)

10/ 394 KWOK KEM YEN Anastasia M. L. MRI01 6  (21,24,18,20)

2/ 525 ANWAR Shehzana KEN 2  (21,24,17,19)

REDDIG Q (NAM)

4  (26,23,20,24,11)

LAURET B (FRA02)

6  (21,12,24,25,24)

N GUYEN I (FRA01)

6  (24,17,19,26)

KWOK KEM YEN AML (MRI01)

2  (22,14,25,22)

LAURET B (FRA02)

2  (12,19,15,20)

N GUYEN I (FRA01)

6  (22,6,16,21)

REDDIG Q (NAM)

6  (22,16,17,22,19)

KWOK KEM YEN AML (MRI01)

4  (18,17,20,18,13)

GOLD

N GUYEN I (FRA01)

SILVER

LAURET B (FRA02)

BRONZE

REDDIG Q (NAM)

Final Rank
1 N GUYEN Isabelle FRA01
2 LAURET Beatrice FRA02
3 REDDIG Quinn NAM
4 KWOK KEM YEN Anastasia M. L. MRI01
5 LOYEUNG Kate Émilie MRI01 4 (100)
6 ANWAR Shehzana KEN 2 (81)
7 KAWARA Edel KEN 2 (66)
8 KINYUA Agnes KEN 0 (55)
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Mauritius

25-27 Aug 2023

1st Mauritius Africa Open Archery Tournament

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 563 REDDIG Quinn NAM

-Bye-

9/ 414 KAWARA Edel KEN 6  (23,17,22,20,20)

8/ 426 ELEMA Diram KEN 4  (12,22,24,19,13)

5/ 482 KINYUA Agnes KEN 6  (11,17,26,17)

12/ 327 VALOUR Odile FRA01 2  (13,6,18,11)

13/ 301 BOURILLOT Carole FRA01 0  (6,8,11)

4/ 492 LAURET Beatrice FRA02 6  (19,21,26)

3/ 502 N GUYEN Isabelle FRA01

-Bye-

11/ 361 BOODHUN Karuna MRI03 2  (23,13,8,16)

6/ 473 LOYEUNG Kate Émilie MRI01 6  (15,16,18,21)

7/ 457 GUJADHUR Nishtha MRI01 0  (20,22,19)

10/ 394 KWOK KEM YEN Anastasia M. L. MRI01 6  (25,23,24)

-Bye-

2/ 525 ANWAR Shehzana KEN

REDDIG Q (NAM)

6  (21,17,24,24)

KAWARA E (KEN)

2  (16,18,16,16)

KINYUA A (KEN)

0  (17,18,20)

LAURET B (FRA02)

6  (22,24,21)

N GUYEN I (FRA01)

6  (19,15,18,25,23)

LOYEUNG KÉ (MRI01)

4  (18,14,22,27,19)

KWOK KEM YEN AML (MRI01)

6  (21,24,18,20)

ANWAR S (KEN)

2  (21,24,17,19)
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